
Rekening 422 - Transport-Auto Kosten /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     729,52

05-04-2009 kasformulier 05-04-2009 declaform 016 150,00  879,52

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 08-06-2009 HC Punk 41,50  921,02

11-06-2009 Kasformulier 10-06-2009 Raaskalbomfukkerz 30,00  951,02

12-06-2009 Kasformulier 12-06-2009 MKM! 100,00  1051,02

15-07-2009 Kasformulier 12-07-2009 MOBB 50,00  1101,02

14-10-2009 Kasformulier 14-10-2009 Geriartric Unit 65,00  1166,02

19-10-2009 Kasformulier 19-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia 105,00  1271,02

23-10-2009 Kasformulier 23-10-2009 Rebel Up! 120,00  1391,02

07-11-2009 Kasformulier 07-11-2009 seein red 179,24  1570,26

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 25,32  1595,58

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 14,00  1609,58

   880,06  1609,58


